TRICARE PoLicy MANUAL 6010.47-M, MARCH 15, 2002

CHAPTER /

OTHER SERVICES

SECTION  SUBJECT

2.1 Ambulance Service

3.1 Durable Medical Equipment: Basic Program

3.2 Electric-Powered, Cart-Type Vehicles

3.3 Infantile Apnea Cardiorespiratory Monitor

3.4 Tap Water Iontophoresis Devices

3.5 Mucus Clearance Devices

3.6 Neuromuscular Electrical Stimulation (NMES) Devices
4.1 Orthopedic Braces And Appliances: Shoes

4.2 Prosthesis Replacement

4.3 Orthotics

4.4 Prosthetic Devices

5.1 Sonicguide® And Other Such Devices

5.2 Lenses (Intraocular Or Contact) And Eye Glasses
6.1 TRICARE For Life

7.1 Pharmacy

7.2 TRICARE Senior Pharmacy Program

7.3 National Mail Order Pharmacy Program

8.1 Oxygen And Oxygen Supplies

9.1 Ambulatory Surgery

10.1 Requirements For Food And Drug Administration Approval For Medical Devices
11.1 Medical Supplies And Dressings (Consumables)
12.1 Podiatry

13.1 Custodial Care Prior To December 28, 2001
13.1A  Custodial Care Transitional Policy (CCTP)

14.1 Wigs Or Hairpiece

15.1 Eating Disorders

17.1 Medical Photography

i C-1, June 11, 2002
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CHAPTER 7, OTHER SERVICES

SECTION

16.1
18.1
19.1
20.1
20.2
21.1
22.1
23.1
241
26.1
27.1
28.1

SUBJECT

Unproven Devices, Medical Treatment, And Procedures
Liquid Protein Diets
Standby Charges

Rare Diseases

Exclusions

Court-Ordered Care
Substance Use Disorders
Family Planning
Gynecomastia

Adjunctive Dental Care
Physician-Assisted Suicide

Diabetes Outpatient Self-Management Training Services

C-6, April 17, 2003
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